121
BETEX
®
Type A
mm
B
mm
C

• The worktable offers easy height
adjustability.
• Extremely suitable for high-precision
work.
• The 50-ton version of the press is
equipped with a hoist.
• Chrome-plated piston with automatic
return.
• Single-acting and spring-return
cylinder can be moved horizontally on
the upper frame.
• Includes gauge for exact press force
readings.
• Includes a set of V adapters.
Models
WSPM15 15 ton, #xed cylinder
WSPM30 30 tons, movable cylinder
WSPM50 50 tons, movable cylinder
Betex WSPM50
123
BETEX
®

Dimensions
mm
V block
30-60 t
V block
100 t
V block
160 t
V block
200 t
Length 350 440 505 560
Width 60 80 100 60
Height 120 140 170 120
Weight (kg) 15 25 35 50
Models
WSPE30 30 tons, #xed cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds
WSPE60 60 tons, moveable cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds
WSPE100 100 tons, moveable cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds
WSPE100 D=1500 mm 100 tons, moveable cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds and extra-wide work surface
WSPE160 160 tons, moveable cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds
WSPE160  D=1500 mm 160 tons, moveable cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds and extra wide work surface
WSPE200 200 tons, moveable cylinder, electric and manual operation, 2 speeds
WSPE300 D=1750mm 300 tons, moveable cylinder, electric operation, 2 speeds
Betex WSPE60
125
BETEX
®